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FOR LEASE > MIXED USE DEVELOPMENT

Meeder Promenade
CRANBERRY TOWNSHIP, PA 16066

COLLIERS INTERNATIONAL | PITTSBURGH 
Two Gateway Center
603 Stanwix Street, Suite 125
Pittsburgh, PA 15222
www.colliers.com/pittsburgh

> Exciting new mixed use development in the heart of Cranberry Township

> New town center retail development with up to 60,000 SF available

> Excellent visibility from Rochester Road and Route 19

> Class “A” retail and office space in a park like setting

> Up to 500 new residential units, including single family homes, townhomes and apartments

> Ample free parking

> Stop light access

> Excellent demographics and strong growth

> 35,000 ADT on Route 19 at the intersection with Rochester Road

> Easy access to I-79 and the Pennsylvania Turnpike

Property Information

MARK E. ANDERSON
VICE PRESIDENT | PITTSBURGH
RETAIL BROKERAGE
DIR 412 515 8521
MarkE.Anderson@colliers.com

EXCITING NEW MIXED USE DEVELOPMENT OPPORTUNITY IN CRANBERRY TOWNSHIP



Demographics

Population
Number of Households
Average Household Income
Daytime Population

5 Miles
63,823
24,800

$136,672
53,152

1 Mile
3,201
1,487

$92,552
8,619

3 Miles
37,096
14,447

$134,583
37,682





The information contained herein has been given to us by the owner of the property or other sources 
we deem reliable. We have no reason to doubt its  accuracy, but we do not guarantee it. All information 
should be verified prior to purchase or lease.
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